2010 AIA State Cross Country Tournament
Preliminary Results
Start Time: Saturday, November 6, 2010 12:00:00 AM

Saturday, November 6, 2010 1:35:33 PM

Division: Division Ill Girls Reg: 146 DNS: 4 DNF: 1 DQ: 0
PL No Name Age Representing Total Time Back Pace
1(1) 219 JUMBO, Rolonda JR CHINLE 18:34.55 +0:00.00 5:59.5
2 (2) 886 BRISTOW, Aeoleone SR RIO RICO 18:48.69 +0:14.14 6:04.1
3(3) 912 STENQUIST, Haley SR SABINO 18:59.71 +0:25.16 6:07.6
4(4) 411 FREEMAN, Kayla SR GREENWAY 19:03.58 +0:29.03 6:08.9
5 (5) 343 GILLICK, Tatiana FR FLAGSTAFF 19:17.03 +0:42.48 6:13.2
6(6) 890 JONES, Danielle SR RIO RICO 19:25.88 +0:51.33 6:16.1
7 (7) 412 FREEMAN, Shayla SR GREENWAY 19:28.75 +0:54.20 6:17.0

8 1193 RUIZ, Viviana SR WICKENBURG 19:36.78 +1:02.23 6:19.6
9(8) 339 ALLAN, Kim SR FLAGSTAFF 19:39.00 +1:04.45 6:20.3
10 (9) 644 SCHRANER, Emma JR MINGUS UNION 19:43.83 +1:09.28 6:21.9
11 (10) 550 KEALAMAKIA, Ashley SR LIBERTY 19:52.21 +1:17.66 6:24.6
12 (11) 1084 SHABAN, Leticia JR TEMPE 19:57.57 +1:23.02 6:26.3
13 (12) 948 WOLETZ, Adriana SR SAHUARITA 19:58.02 +1:23.47 6:26.5
14 (13) 770 HUDGINS, Mikayla SO PAGE 20:01.04 +1:26.49 6:27.4
15 (14) 215 BEDONIE, Anjelica JR CHINLE 20:11.08 +1:36.53 6:30.7
16 (15) 349 OCONNOR, Breanna SO FLAGSTAFF 20:17.40 +1:42.85 6:32.7
17 (16) 1211 JAQUES, Yanibah SO WINDOW ROCK 20:20.65 +1:46.10 6:33.8
18 (17) 59 GIBSON, Autumn JR BLUE RIDGE 20:24.39 +1:49.84 6:35.0
19 (18) 765 CLAW, Celeste JR PAGE 20:31.45 +1:56.90 6:37.2
20 (19) 771 HURLEY, Neva SR PAGE 20:31.59 +1:57.04 6:37.3
21 (20) 768 DOUGLAS, Nicole SO PAGE 20:32.35 +1:57.80 6:37.5
22 (21) 892 MUNOZ, Jocelyne SO RIO RICO 20:34.30 +1:59.75 6:38.2
23 (22) 645 STORIE, Skyler SO MINGUS UNION 20:37.72 +2:03.17 6:39.3
24 (23) 1128 LOUGHRAN, Brianna FR TUBA CITY 20:38.80 +2:04.25 6:39.6
25 (24) 764 CHURCH, Tomeka FR PAGE 20:39.56  +2:05.01 6:39.9
26 (25) 227 YAZZIE, Stephanie SR CHINLE 20:46.56 +2:12.01 6:42.1
27 (26) 224 YAZZIE, Deriann SO CHINLE 20:53.91 +2:19.36 6:44.5
28 (27) 415 INGRAM, Ali JR  GREENWAY 21:01.19 +2:26.64 6:46.8
29 (28) 774 SECODY, Jayde SO PAGE 21:01.66 +2:27.11 6:47.0
30 (29) 1137 WILLIAMS, Jennifer SR TUBA CITY 21:03.72 +2:29.17 6:47.7
31(30) 903 GUSICK, Audrey SR SABINO 21:10.72  +2:36.17 6:49.9
32 (31) 351 SHRADER, Jaime SR FLAGSTAFF 21:16.24 +2:41.69 6:51.7
33(32) 222 SMITH, Shaniya SR CHINLE 21:16.31 +2:41.76 6:51.7
34 (33) 947 WILLIAMS, Melissa SO SAHUARITA 21:24.26 +2:49.71 6:54.3
35((34) 910 SAMPSON, Brittanee SR SABINO 21:26.87 +2:52.32 6:55.1
36 1219 STACEY, Gabby SR WINSLOW 21:29.00 +2:54.45 6:55.8
37 (35) 458 NEZ, Colbi SO HOLBROOK 21:30.73  +2:56.18 6:56.4
38 (36) 559 SWANSON, Nysa JR LIBERTY 21:33.65 +2:59.10 6:57.3
39 (37) 929 JAKUBCZYK, Nicole JR SAGUARO 21:34.16 +2:59.61 6:57.5
40 (38) 1134 TRACY, April SR TUBA CITY 21:34.27 +2:59.72 6:57.5
41 (39) 913 WEIGEL, Carson SR SABINO 21:35.88 +3:01.33 6:58.0
42 (40) 1124 BIRDINGGROUND, Kialee JR TUBA CITY 21:41.15 +3:06.60 6:59.7
43 330 SAW, Hailey JR EMPIRE 21:43.77 +3:09.22 7:00.6
44 (41) 640 HENLEY, Alex JR MINGUS UNION 21:45.02 +3:10.47 7:01.0
45 (42) 1125 JOHNSON, Tatiyanah SR TUBA CITY 21:45.09 +3:10.54 7:01.0
46 (43) 591 MITCHELL, Sandin SR MARICOPA 21:48.77 +3:14.22 7:02.2
47 (44) 917 FOX, Trina FR SAFFORD 21:49.04 +3:14.49 7:02.3
48 (45) 444 BETTENDORF, Brianna JR HIGLEY 21:49.06 +3:14.51 7:02.3
49 (46) 922 BOYD, Megan FR SAGUARO 21:50.88 +3:16.33 7:02.9
50 (47) 909 NIELSON, Chloe SR SABINO 21:52.71 +3:18.16 7:03.5
51 (48) 1136 SANDERS, Jaylin JR TUBA CITY 21:54.09 +3:19.54 7:03.9
52 (49) 346 KRUG, Rachel FR FLAGSTAFF 21:55.84 +3:21.29 7:04.5
53 (50) 446 CAMACHO, Anna SO HIGLEY 21:56.11 +3:21.56 7:04.6
54 (51) 762 BITTER, Schaivon SO PAGE 21:58.39 +3:23.84 7:05.3
55(52) 932 WEAVER, Maddy JR SAGUARO 22:00.12 +3:25.57 7:05.8
56 (53) 332 AREVALO, Diana FR ESTRELLA FOOTHILLS 22:00.75 +3:26.20 7:06.0
* indicates adjustments applied, see last page for details Page: 1
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2010 AIA State Cross Country Tournament

Division: Division lll Girls Continued

Reg: 146 DNS: 4 DNF: 1 DQ: 0

PL No Name Age Representing Total Time Back Pace
57 (54) 217 CLY, Garilena JR CHINLE 22:04.33 +3:29.78 7:07.2
58 (55) 342 FALSHAW, Alyssa JR FLAGSTAFF 22:07.66 +3:33.11 7:08.3
59 (56) 902 BEAVER, Molly JR SABINO 22:10.95 +3:36.40 7:09.3
60 353 CARDWELL, Natalie SO FLORENCE 22:12.57 +3:38.02 7:09.9
61 (57) 1235 SANTAGATA, Nichelle JR YOUNGKER 22:13.03  +3:38.48 7:10.0
62 (58) 916 BURGE, Mikala SO SAFFORD 22:15.62 +3:41.07 7:10.8
63 (59) 904 KUHN, Deanna SO SABINO 22:16.55 +3:42.00 7:11.1
64 (60) 923 BRANCATI, Olivia JR SAGUARO 22:17.74 +3:43.19 7:11.5
65 (61) 931 MELTZER, Rose JR SAGUARO 22:20.35 +3:45.80 7:12.4
66 (62) 939 GIDDINGS, Sydney JR SAHUARITA 22:21.20 +3:46.65 7:12.6
67 (63) 1073 BELLO, Amy FR TEMPE 22:21.27 +3:46.72 7:12.7
68 (64) 927 FLEMING, Kelly SR SAGUARO 22:22.87 +3:48.32 7:13.2
69 (65) 889 HENSON, Marley SO RIO RICO 22:26.57 +3:52.02 7:14.4
70 (66) 1208 DESCHINEE, Miriam FR WINDOW ROCK 22:27.87 +3:53.32 7:14.8
71(67) 216 BROWN, Annette JR CHINLE 22:35.10 +4:00.55 7:17.1
72 648 ELIAS, Deziree FR MOHAVE 22:35.40 +4:00.85 7:17.2
73 (68) 340 BOYD, Summer SR FLAGSTAFF 22:36.50 +4:01.95 7:17.6
74 (69) 945 SEVILLA, Danielle JR SAHUARITA 22:38.90 +4:04.35 7:18.4
75 (70) 946 STEEMERS, Shawndra SO SAHUARITA 22:40.31 +4:05.76 7:18.8
76 (71) 447 HARRISON, Madison FR HIGLEY 22:45.31 +4:10.76 7:20.4
77 (72) 60 KINNEY, Asia SO BLUE RIDGE 22:48.91 +4:14.36 7:21.6
78 (73) 885 ALVAREZ, Daniela SO RIO RICO 22:54.65 +4:20.10 7:23.4
79 (74) 918 GIORNO, Marissa JR SAFFORD 22:59.00 +4:24.45 7:24.8
80 (75) 334 FITZGERALD, Katie SR ESTRELLA FOOTHILLS 22:59.51 +4:24.96 7:25.0
81 (76) 57 CROSSMAN, Taryn SO BLUE RIDGE 22:59.55 +4:25.00 7:25.0
82 (77) 1232 LOPEZ, Lizette SO YOUNGKER 23:00.99 +4:26.44 7:25.5
83 (78) 417 OFARRELL, Breanna SR GREENWAY 23:01.43 +4:26.88 7:25.6
84 (79) 1209 GOODWILL, Dylan SO WINDOW ROCK 23:04.23  +4:29.68 7:26.5
85 649 ELIAS, Monique JR MOHAVE 23:14.10 +4:39.55 7:29.7
86 (80) 1126 JOHNSON, Timmetha FR TUBA CITY 23:15.00 +4:40.45 7:30.0
87 (81) 448 MCOMBER, Elisabeth FR HIGLEY 23:17.01 +4:42.46 7:30.6
88 (82) 61 LUCAS, Maria SO BLUE RIDGE 23:17.34  +4:42.79 7:30.8
89 (83) 924 BRYANT, Shenise SR SAGUARO 23:17.58 +4:43.03 7:30.8
90 (84) 407 BERBERI, Lorela JR GREENWAY 23:18.96 +4:44.41 7:31.3
91 (85) 588 BEACH, Jessica FR MARICOPA 23:26.27 +4:51.72 7:33.6
92 (86) 53 BREVIK, Maddie FR BLUE RIDGE 23:28.00 +4:53.45 7:34.2
93 (87) 462 YAZZIE, Tamisha JR HOLBROOK 23:28.42 +4:53.87 7:34.3
94 (88) 54 BREWER, Dana FR BLUE RIDGE 23:28.44 +4:53.89 7:34.3
95 (89) 1077 GONZALEZ, Karen JR TEMPE 23:40.99 +5:06.44 7:38.4
96 (90) 461 YAZZIE, Tamara FR HOLBROOK 23:43.63  +5:09.08 7:39.2
97 (91) 1074 CASSANOVA, Cynthia SR TEMPE 23:44.53 +5:09.98 7:39.5
98 (92) 941 HERD, Lauren JR SAHUARITA 23:44.55 +5:10.00 7:39.5
99 (93) 639 GEHL, Sienna FR MINGUS UNION 23:46.70 +5:12.15 7:40.2
100 (94) 557 ROBERTSON, Anna SO LIBERTY 23:49.88 +5:15.33 7:41.3
101 (95) 636 FRERIKS, Erin SR MINGUS UNION 23:50.10 +5:15.55 7:41.3
102 (96) 1228 DUNBAR, Courtney SR YOUNGKER 23:52.17 +5:17.62 7:42.0
103 (97) 1237 VEGA, Ashley FR YOUNGKER 23:52.93  +5:18.38 7:42.2
104 (98) 915 ADAMS, Stephanie FR SAFFORD 23:56.10 +5:21.55 7:43.3
105 (99) 1079 NAVA, Alejandra SO TEMPE 24:06.34  +5:31.79 7:46.6
106 (100) 58 GENCK, Mariah SO BLUE RIDGE 24:08.37  +5:33.82 7:47.2
107 (101) 587 BEACH, Beth FR MARICOPA 24:12.91 +5:38.36 7:48.7
108 (102) 898 VASQUEZ, Monica SO RIO RICO 24:19.59 +5:45.04 7:50.8
109 (103)1080 NAVA, Erika JR TEMPE 24:39.92 +6:05.37 7:57.4
110 (104)1078 MORENO, Aisa SO TEMPE 24:41.45 +6:06.90 7:57.9
111 (105)1214 PETE, Gypsy FR WINDOW ROCK 24:49.91 +6:15.36 8:00.6
112 (106) 551 LEHMKUHL, Kelsie SR LIBERTY 24:55.59 +6:21.04 8:02.4
113 (107) 456 MANYGOATS, Jimenesha FR HOLBROOK 24:58.54 +6:23.99 8:03.4
114 (108)1206 BEGAY, Naanibah JR WINDOW ROCK 25:02.77 +6:28.22 8:04.8
115 (109) 451 ATTAKAI, Lynatara SR HOLBROOK 25:05.91 +6:31.36 8:05.8
116 (110) 589 BEACH, Rachel JR  MARICOPA 25:07.05 +6:32.50 8:06.1
117 (111) 413 HANLEY, Katelynn FR GREENWAY 25:09.68 +6:35.13 8:07.0
118 (112) 595 ONEAL, Cara JR MARICOPA 25:14.82 +6:40.27 8:08.7
119 (113) 335 HEINE, Jennifer SO ESTRELLA FOOTHILLS 25:15.19 +6:40.64 8:08.8
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2010 AIA State Cross Country Tournament

Division: Division lll Girls Continued
Age Representing

PL No

Name

Reg: 146 DNS: 4 DNF: 1 DQ: 0

Total Time

Back Pace

120 (114) 554
121 (115)1212
122 (116)1231
123 (117) 921
124 (118) 919
125 (119) 920
126 (120) 590
127 (121) 336
128 (122) 445
129 (123) 558
130 (124) 337
131 (125) 409
132 (126)1229
133 (127) 942
134 (128) 555
135 (129) 449
136 (130)1239
137 (131) 450
138 (132) 643
139 (133)1213
140 (134) 338
141 (135) 333

MARTIN, Lauren
JOHNSON, Torrie
JOHNSON, Katelyn
SIAS, Ashley
JOHNSON, Tori
MCBRIDE, Ainslee
HALL, Rachel
HOPPER, Jeanette
BOOTH, Sarah
SANCHEZ, Sarah
NEISES, Kaitlin
DAY, Emily
GARCIA, Brianna
MARIN, Brittney
MORRELL, Chyrstin
MENG, Kaitlyn
WARNER, Tashina
SANDOVAL, Janet
SAUER, Alexis
OWENS, Korissa
WILLIAMS, Deann
CHARLES, Sarah

JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR

LIBERTY

WINDOW ROCK
YOUNGKER

SAFFORD

SAFFORD

SAFFORD

MARICOPA

ESTRELLA FOOTHILLS
HIGLEY

LIBERTY

ESTRELLA FOOTHILLS
GREENWAY
YOUNGKER
SAHUARITA

LIBERTY

HIGLEY

YOUNGKER

HIGLEY

MINGUS UNION
WINDOW ROCK
ESTRELLA FOOTHILLS
ESTRELLA FOOTHILLS

25:18.90
25:26.09
25:28.62
25:32.47
25:34.31
25:36.70
25:53.26
25:58.24
26:01.07
26:01.58
26:12.09
26:16.80
26:22.52
26:23.63
26:29.24
26:35.36
27:22.02
27:36.87
28:31.60
28:37.51
29:05.81
32:07.94

+6:44.35 8:10.0
+6:51.54 8:12.3
+6:54.07 8:13.1
+6:57.92 8:14.3
+6:59.76 8:14.9
+7:02.15 8:15.7
+7:18.71 8:21.1
+7:23.69 8:22.7
+7:26.52 8:23.6
+7:27.03 8:23.7
+7:37.54 8:27.1
+7:42.25 8:28.6
+7:47.97 8:30.5
+7:49.08 8:30.8
+7:54.69 8:32.7
+8:00.81 8:34.6
+8:47.47 8:49.7
+9:02.32 8:54.5
+9:57.05 9:12.1
+10:02.96 9:14.0
+10:31.26  9:23.2
+13:33.39 10:21.9

* indicates adjustments applied, see last page for details
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2010 AIA State Cross Country Tournament
Team Standings
Start Time: Saturday, November 6, 2010 12:00:00 AM

Saturday, November 6, 2010 1:39:06 PM

Division Il Girls

Place Total Points Team Name Total Time
1 94 Page Girls 1:42:15.990
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
13 Mikayla HUDGINS 10 6:27.4 20:01.04 = 18 Celeste CLAW 11 6:37.2 20:31.45
19 Neva HURLEY 12 6:37.3 20:31.59 * 20 Nicole DOUGLAS 10 6:37.5 20:32.35 *
24 Tomeka CHURCH 9 6:39.9 20:39.56 * 28 Jayde SECODY 10 6:47.0 21:01.66
51 Schaivon BITTER 10 7:05.3 21:58.39
2 98 Chinle Girls 1:41:42.410
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
1 Rolonda JUMBO 11 5:59.5 18:34.55 * 14 Anjelica BEDONIE 11 6:30.7 20:11.08 *
25 Stephanie YAZZIE 12 6:42.1 20:46.56 * 26 Deriann YAZZIE 10 6:44.5 20:53.91
32 Shaniya SMITH 12 6:51.7 21:16.31 54 Garilena CLY 11 7:07.2 22:04.33
67 Annette BROWN 11 7:17.1 22:35.10
3 108 Flagstaff Girls 1:42:25.510
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
5 Tatiana GILLICK 9 6:13.2 19:17.03 * 8 Kim ALLAN 12 6:20.3 19:39.00
15 Breanna OCONNOR 10 6:32.7 20:17.40 * 31 Jaime SHRADER 12 6:51.7 21:16.24
49 Rachel KRUG 9 7:04.5 21:55.84 * 55 Alyssa FALSHAW 11 7:08.3 22:07.66
68 Summer BOYD 12 7:17.6 22:36.50
4 153 Sabino Girls 1:45:05.890
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
3 Haley STENQUIST 12 6:07.6 18:59.71 = 30 Audrey GUSICK 12 6:49.9 21:10.72
34 Brittanee SAMPSON 12 6:55.1 21:26.87 * 39 Carson WEIGEL 12 6:58.0 21:35.88 *
47 Chloe NIELSON 12 7:03.5 21:52.71 * 56 Molly BEAVER 11 7:09.3 22:10.95
59 Deanna KUHN 10 7:11.1 22:16.55
5 167 Rio Rico Girls 1:44:10.090
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
2 Aeoleone BRISTOW 12 6:04.1 18:48.69 * 6 Danielle JONES 12 6:16.1 19:25.88 *
21 Jocelyne MUNOZ 10 6:38.2 20:34.30 * 65 Marley HENSON 10 7:14.4 22:26.57
73 Daniela ALVAREZ 10 7:23.4 22:54.65 102 Monica VASQUEZ 10 7:50.8 24:19.59
6 172 Tuba City Girls 1:46:43.030
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
23 Brianna LOUGHRAN 9 6:39.6 20:38.80 29 Jennifer WILLIAMS 12 6:47.7 21:03.72
38 April TRACY 12 6:57.5 21:34.27 * 40 Kialee BIRDINGGROUND11 6:59.7 21:41.15
42 Tatiyanah JOHNSON 12 7:01.0 21:45.09 * 48 Jaylin SANDERS 11 7:03.9 21:54.09
80 Timmetha JOHNSON 9 7:30.0 23:15.00
7 200 Greenway Girls 1:45:53.910
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
4 Kayla FREEMAN 12 6:08.9 19:03.58 = 7 Shayla FREEMAN 12 6:17.0 19:28.75
27 Ali INGRAM 11 6:46.8 21:01.19 * 78 Breanna OFARRELL 12 7:25.6 23:01.43 *
84 Lorela BERBERI 11 7:31.3 23:18.96 * 111 Katelynn HANLEY 9 8:07.0 25:09.68
125 Emily DAY 11 8:28.6 26:16.80
8 246 Sahuarita Girls 1:49:02.690
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
12 Adriana WOLETZ 12 6:26.5 19:58.02 * 33 Melissa WILLIAMS 10 6:54.3 21:24.26 *
62 Sydney GIDDINGS 11 7:12.6 22:21.20 * 69 Danielle SEVILLA 11 7:18.4 22:38.90 *
70 Shawndra STEEMERS 10 7:18.8 22:40.31 92 Lauren HERD 11 7:39.5 23:44.55
127 Brittney MARIN 12 8:30.8 26:23.63
* indicates runner scored team points Page: 1
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Division Il Girls

Place Total Points Team Name Total Time
9 256 Saguaro Girls 1:50:03.250
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
37 Nicole JAKUBCZYK 11 6:57.5 21:34.16 * 46 Megan BOYD 9 7:02.9 21:50.88
52 Maddy WEAVER 11 7:05.8 22:00.12 * 60 Olivia BRANCATI 11 7:11.5 22:17.74 *
61 Rose MELTZER 11 7:12.4 22:20.35 * 64 Kelly FLEMING 12 7:13.2 22:22.87
83 Shenise BRYANT 12 7:30.8 23:17.58
10 260 Mingus Union Girls 1:49:43.370
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
9 Emma SCHRANER 11 6:21.9 19:43.83 * 22 Skyler STORIE 10 6:39.3 20:37.72 *
41 Alex HENLEY 11 7:01.0 21:45.02 * 93 Sienna GEHL 9 7:40.2 23:46.70
95 Erin FRERIKS 12 7:41.3 23:50.10 132 Alexis SAUER 11 9:12.1 28:31.60
11 333 Blue Ridge Girls 1:52:58.190
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
17 Autumn GIBSON 11 6:35.0 20:24.39 72 Asia KINNEY 10 7:21.6 22:48.91
76 Taryn CROSSMAN 10 7:25.0 22:59.55 * 82 Maria LUCAS 10 7:30.8 23:17.34
86 Maddie BREVIK 9 7:34.2 23:28.00 * 88 Dana BREWER 9 7:34.3 23:28.44
100 Mariah GENCK 10 7:47.2 24:08.37
12 353 Tempe Girls 1:53:50.700
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
11 Leticia SHABAN 11 6:26.3 19:57.57 * 63 Amy BELLO 9 7:12.7 22:21.27
89 Karen GONZALEZ 11 7:38.4 23:40.99 * 91 Cynthia CASSANOVA 12 7:39.5 23:44.53 *
99 Alejandra NAVA 10 7:46.6 24:06.34 * 103 Erika NAVA 11 7:57.4 24:39.92
104 Aisa MORENO 10 7:57.9 24:41.45
13 360 Liberty Girls 1:55:30.230
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
10 Ashley KEALAMAKIA 12 6:24.6 19:52.21 * 36 Nysa SWANSON 11 6:57.3 21:33.65 *
94 Anna ROBERTSON 10 7:41.3 23:49.88 * 106 Kelsie LEHMKUHL 12 8:02.4 24:55.59
114 Lauren MARTIN 11 8:10.0 25:18.90 123 Sarah SANCHEZ 9 8:23.7 26:01.58
128 Chyrstin MORRELL 9 8:32.7 26:29.24
14 369 Higley Girls 1:55:48.560
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
45 Brianna BETTENDORF 11 7:02.3 21:49.06 50 Anna CAMACHO 10 7:04.6 21:56.11
71 Madison HARRISON 9 7:20.4 22:45.31 =~ 81 Elisabeth MCOMBER 9 7:30.6 23:17.01
122 Sarah BOOTH 10 8:23.6 26:01.07 * 129 Kaitlyn MENG 12 8:34.6 26:35.36
131 Janet SANDOVAL 9 8:54.5 27:36.87
15 374 Window Rock Girls 1:55:45.430
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
16 Yanibah JAQUES 10 6:33.8 20:20.65 * 66 Miriam DESCHINEE 9 7:14.8 22:27.87
79 Dylan GOODWILL 10 7:26.5 23:04.23 * 105 Gypsy PETE 9 8:00.6 24:49.91 *
108 Naanibah BEGAY 11 8:04.8 25:02.77 * 115 Torrie JOHNSON 12 8:12.3 25:26.09
133 Korissa OWENS 11 9:14.0 28:37.51
16 391 Safford Girls 1:56:32.230
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
44 Trina FOX 9 7:02.3 21:49.04 * 58 Mikala BURGE 10 7:10.8 22:15.62 *
74 Marissa GIORNO 11 7:24.8 22:59.00 * 98 Stephanie ADAMS 9 7:43.3 23:56.10 *
117 Ashley SIAS 12 8:14.3 25:32.47 118 Tori JOHNSON 11 8:14.9 25:34.31
119 Ainslee MCBRIDE 10 8:15.7 25:36.70
17 428 Holbrook Girls 1:58:47.230
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
35 Colbi NEZ 10 6:56.4 21:30.73 87 Tamisha YAZZIE 11 7:34.3 23:28.42
90 Tamara YAZZIE 9 7:39.2 23:43.63 107 Jimenesha MANYGOATS 9 8:03.4 24:58.54
109 Lynatara ATTAKAI 12 8:05.8 25:05.91 *
* indicates runner scored team points Page: 2
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Division Il Girls

Place Total Points Team Name Total Time
18 443 Youngker Girls 1:58:27.740
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
57 Nichelle SANTAGATA 11 7:10.0 22:13.03 = 77 Lizette LOPEZ 10 7:25.5 23:00.99
96 Courtney DUNBAR 12 7:42.0 23:52.17 * 97 Ashley VEGA 9 7:42.2 23:52.93 ~*
116 Katelyn JOHNSON 9 8:13.1 25:28.62 * 126 Brianna GARCIA 11 8:30.5 26:22.52
130 Tashina WARNER 10 8:49.7 27:22.02
19 451 Maricopa Girls 1:59:49.820
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
43 Sandin MITCHELL 12 7:02.2 21:48.77 * 85 Jessica BEACH 9 7:33.6 23:26.27 *
101 Beth BEACH 9 7:48.7 24:12.91 * 110 Rachel BEACH 11 8:06.1 25:07.05
112 Cara ONEAL 11 8:08.7 25:14.82 120 Rachel HALL 10 8:21.1 25:53.26
20 486 Estrella Foothills Girls 2:02:25.780
Points Name Pace Time Points Name Pace Time
53 Diana AREVALO 9 7:06.0 22:00.75 75 Katie FITZGERALD 12 7:25.0 22:59.51
113 Jennifer HEINE 10 8:08.8 25:15.19 121 Jeanette HOPPER 11 8:22.7 25:58.24
124 Kaitlin NEISES 10 8:27.1 26:12.09 * 134 Deann WILLIAMS 11 9:23.2 29:05.81
135 Sarah CHARLES 12 10:21.9 32:07.94
* indicates runner scored team points Page: 3
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